Application No
CB0443926911
CB0441474611
CB0443990711
CB0443954911
CB0441951711
CB0443363311
CB0443040811
CB0442364411
CB0443967811
CB0444008711
CB0441414111
CB0443977711
CB0442022411
CB0443487811
CB0442847711
CB0443834311
CB0443832911
CB0442932911
CB0443878811
CB0443333011
CB0443932311
CB0443453011
CB0443706511
CB0441948311
CB0443926811
CB0443252811
CB0443978111
CB0441076311
CB0443861811
CB0442936711
CB0443965811

Merit Rank
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Name
Priyanka Sharma
MANISHA
POOJA
RENU
HEMANT
MANJU DEVI
HIMANSHU SHARMA
POOJA KUMARI
SALONI
ANITA
SEEMA
YOGESH
KHUSHI
NEELIMA
BHAWANA
NIDHI
ANJALI
REKHA
YoT!

MANJU
POONAM
ANJU RANI
NISHA
YoT!
MAMTA
MANISHA
LALITA
PREETI DAVI
RASHMI
SALONI
MADHU

Father Name
Purushotam
RAJKUMAR
MAHIPAL
JAGDISH
NARESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
MAHENDER
SATISH KUMAR
JAGMAL SINGH
LEELA RAM
KAMAL SHARMA
KARAMBIR
SURENDER KUMAR
ISHWAR
KARAN SINGH
SURESH
JAGDISH KUMAR
PARMOD
RAJKUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
RAJKUMAR
SARJU PARSAD
BRI MOHAN
DHARMVEER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJENDER
JAIBIR SINGH
SHAMSHER SINGH
VIRENDER SINGH
RAMESH CHANDER
NARESH KUMAR

Category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
BC-A
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
EWS
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
BC-A
sC
BC-A
BC-A
BC-B
BC-B
BC-B
BC-B

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University
Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana
ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Phase-I Govt Round 2
B.Ed. (Science & Arts with Maths Group) - (Phase-I)

FEMALE

D.O.B.
2000-04-05
2001-06-03
1999-09-23
2000-11-24
2003-07-18
1999-07-17
2000-01-21
2001-05-07
1998-09-09
1998-08-10
2003-04-16
1999-07-16
2002-10-10
2003-09-22
2000-05-30
1999-10-04
2000-10-11
2000-02-29
2000-03-31
1998-09-08
1999-01-01
1996-11-24
1998-12-27
2000-08-31
2000-12-10
2003-03-16
1999-12-16
1998-09-21
1991-02-20
2002-06-25
1999-07-22

Alloted Category
AIO
AIO
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC
HGC

BC-A

Qual. %

77.1
75.97,
75.79
75.34,
75.08;
75.07,
74.52,
74.34,
74.29
74.21,
74.17,
74.08,
73.86,
73.59,
73.55,
735
73.38,
71.75,
71.09,
69.71,
69.66,
69.65,
69.55,
68.9
68.8
68.14,
68.02,
64.12,
63.62,
63.14,

Alloted Collegn{ Admission Status
115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education

124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education

128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education

124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

62.45

115 - Govt. College of Education

Remarks




