Chaudhary Bansi Lal University

Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana

ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

Phase-I Govt Round 2

B.Ed. (Science & Arts with Maths Group) - (Phase-I)

SI.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	Alloted College Admission Status	Remarks
1	CB0443926911	4	11 Priyanka Sharma	Purushotam	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-04-05	AIO	77.1	115 - Govt. College of Education	
2	CB0441474611	5	50 MANISHA	RAJKUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-06-03	AIO	75.97	115 - Govt. College of Education	
3	CB0443990711	5	51 POOJA	MAHIPAL	GENERAL	FEMALE	1999-09-23	HGC	75.79	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
4	CB0443954911	5	55 RENU	JAGDISH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-11-24	HGC	75.34	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
5	CB0441951711	5	66 HEMANT	NARESH KUMAR	GENERAL	MALE	2003-07-18	HGC	75.08	115 - Govt. College of Education	
6	CB0443363311	5	7 MANJU DEVI	RAJESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	1999-07-17	HGC	75.07	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
7	CB0443040811	6	2 HIMANSHU SHARMA	MAHENDER	GENERAL	MALE	2000-01-21	HGC	74.52	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
8	CB0442364411	6	4 POOJA KUMARI	SATISH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-05-07	HGC	74.34	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
9	CB0443967811	6	6 SALONI	JAGMAL SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-09-09	HGC	74.29	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
10	CB0444008711	6	57 ANITA	LEELA RAM	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-08-10	HGC	74.21	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
11	CB0441414111	6	58 SEEMA	KAMAL SHARMA	GENERAL	FEMALE	2003-04-16	HGC	74.17	115 - Govt. College of Education	
12	CB0443977711	6	59 YOGESH	KARAMBIR	GENERAL	MALE	1999-07-16	HGC	74.08	115 - Govt. College of Education	
13	CB0442022411	7	73 KHUSHI	SURENDER KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	2002-10-10	HGC	73.86	115 - Govt. College of Education	
14	CB0443487811	7	78 NEELIMA	ISHWAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2003-09-22	HGC	73.59	115 - Govt. College of Education	
15	CB0442847711	7	79 BHAWANA	KARAN SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-05-30	HGC	73.55	115 - Govt. College of Education	
16	CB0443834311	8	30 NIDHI	SURESH	GENERAL	FEMALE	1999-10-04	HGC	73.5	115 - Govt. College of Education	
17	CB0443832911	8	34 ANJALI	JAGDISH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-10-11	HGC	73.38	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
18	CB0442932911		7 REKHA	PARMOD	EWS	FEMALE	2000-02-29	AIOEWS		124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
19	CB0443878811	11	L5 JYOTI	RAJKUMAR	EWS	FEMALE	2000-03-31	EWS	71.09	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
20	CB0443333011		B5 MANJU	VINOD KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	1998-09-08	BC-A		115 - Govt. College of Education	
21	CB0443932311		B6 POONAM	RAJKUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-01-01	BC-A		115 - Govt. College of Education	
22	CB0443453011		37 ANJU RANI	SARJU PARSAD	BC-A	FEMALE	1996-11-24	BC-A		124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
23	CB0443706511		NISHA	BRIJ MOHAN	BC-A	FEMALE	1998-12-27	BC-A	69.55	115 - Govt. College of Education	
24	CB0441948311	14	19 JYOTI	DHARMVEER SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	2000-08-31	BC-A		128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
25	CB0443926811		MAMTA	RAJESH KUMAR	SC	FEMALE	2000-12-10	SC		128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri	
26	CB0443252811		52 MANISHA	RAJENDER	BC-A	FEMALE	2003-03-16	BC-A		115 - Govt. College of Education	
27	CB0443978111		54 LALITA	JAIBIR SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-12-16	BC-A		124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
28	CB0441076311		18 PREETI DAVI	SHAMSHER SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	1998-09-21	BC-B		124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education	
29	CB0443861811		26 RASHMI	VIRENDER SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	1991-02-20	BC-B		115 - Govt. College of Education	
30	CB0442936711		34 SALONI	RAMESH CHANDER	BC-B	FEMALE	2002-06-25	BC-B		115 - Govt. College of Education	
31	CB0443965811	24	15 MADHU	NARESH KUMAR	BC-B	FEMALE	1999-07-22	BC-B	62.45	115 - Govt. College of Education	